

86

03-12-20

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.

NO steps taken by the accused persons.

NO adverse order - Court be passed today due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association

NO witness is present today

Today i.e. on 04-12-20 for further evidence.

o/c by

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT) i/c  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinanagar

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT) i/c  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinanagar

87

04-12-20

Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule.

NO steps taken by the accused persons

NO adverse order - Court be passed today due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association

To 16-4-21, 17-4-21 and 17-4-21 for further evidence.

Prosecution to take steps

o/c by

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinanagar

Judge, Special Court (NDPS ACT)  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinanagar