

NDPS Case No. 03 of 2011 (18/17)
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No. WBUD01-001689-2017

Order No. 105
16.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence
All the four accused persons are absent by petition and prays for representing through their Ld. Advocates u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Ld. PP in-charge is present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned today.
To **11.07.2024** for evidence of CSW-1.
12.07.2024 for evidence of CSW-2.

D/c
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur