

NDPS Case No. 03 of 2011(18 of 2017)
CNR WBUD01-001689-2017
JO Code No.WB00883

Order No.116
21.01.2026

- 1) Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 1 and 2.
- 2) None takes step due to resolution taken by the Learned Members of Local Bar on account of sudden demise of one of their Law Clerks.
- 3) The case is adjourned.
- 4) To date (**22.01.2026**) for evidence of CSW No. 4 & 5.

D/C by me

Judge, Special Court,(NDPS Act),
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court,(NDPS Act),
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.